Workshop on Applications of High Intensity
Proton Accelerators

October 19-21, 2009 - Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory - Batavia, IL - USA

Last Name

Abrams
Adolphsen
Ahmed
Alexahin
Ankenbrandt
Bailey
Banerjee
Barlow
Beard
Beard
Bellantoni
Bellettini
Bertsche
Bhandari
Bhat

Bhat
Bishai
Brown
Bryman
Cahalan
Campbell
Cao

Caretta

First Name

Robert
Chris
Shahid
Yuri
Chuck
James
Srikumar
Roger
Carl
Kevin
Leo
Giorgio
Kirk
Rakesh K.
Chandra
Pushpa
Mary
Bruce
Douglas
James
Myron
Yan

Ottone

Participants List

Institution

Muons, Inc.

SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
lllinois Institute of Technology

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Muons, Inc.

Argonne National Laboratory

Director, Bhabha Atomic Research Centre
Manchester University

ASTeC, STFC Daresbury Laboratory
Muons, Inc.

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory
Government of India / Dept. of Atomic Energy
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of British Columbia
Argonne National Laboratory
University of Michigan

Argonne National Laboratory
Rutherford Appleton Laboratory

1

E-Mail Address

rabrams@fnal.gov
star@slac.stanford.edu
shahid@fnal.gov
alexahin@fnal.gov
ankenbra@fnal.gov
jbailey@anl.gov
shanerji@barc.gov.in
roger.barlow@manchester.ac.uk
carl.beard@stfc.ac.uk
beard@muonsinc.com
bellanto@fnal.gov
giorgiob@fnal.gov
bertsche@slac.stanford.edu
bhandari@veccal.ernet.in
cbhat@fnal.gov
pushpa@fnal.gov
mbishai@bnl.gov
bchrown@fnal.gov
doug@triumf.ca
jecahalan@anl.gov
myron@umich.edu
ycao@anl.gov

o.caretta@rl.ac.uk



Champion
Childress
Chou
Christian
Chupp
Cooley
Corlett
Cummings
Delayen
Dhavale
Dudnikov
Efthymiopoulos
Eichten
Fancher
Favale
Finley
Fischler
Fu
Galambos
Garnett
Garoby
Garren
Geer
Gerig
Ginsburg
Glass
Gohar

Gomes

Gonzalez-Romero

Mark
Sam
Weiren
David
Tim
Lance
John
Mary Anne
Jean
Asavari
Vadim
llias
Estia
James
Anthony
David
Mark
Shinian
John
Robert
Roland
Al
Steve
Rod
Camille
John
Yousry
Itacil

Enrique

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of Michigan

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

Muons, Inc.

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility

Bhabha Atomic Research Center
Muons, Inc

CERN

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Consultant

Advanced Energy Systems, Inc.
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Institute of High Energy Physics

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Los Alamos National Laboratory

CERN

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (Retired)

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Able Electropolishing Company
Argonne National Laboratory
I.C.Gomes Consulting & Investment Inc

CIMEAT

champion@fnal.gov
childress@fnal.gov
chou@fnal.gov
dcc@fnal.gov
chupp@umich.edu
Idcooley@fnal.gov
jncorlett@Ibl.gov
macc@fnal.gov
delayen@ijlab.org
ajd@jlab.org
dvg43@yahoo.com
ilias.efthymiopoulos@cern.ch
eichten@fnal.gov
j-fancher@ieee.org
tony_favale@mail.aesys.net
finley@fnal.gov
mf@fnal.gov
fusn@ihep.ac.cn
jdg@ornl.gov
rgarnett@lanl.gov
roland.garoby@cern.ch
al.garren@gmail.com
sgeer@fnal.gov
rod@aps.anl.gov
ginsburg@fnal.gov
jolass@ableep.com
gohar@anl.gov
icgomes@icgomes.com

enrique.gonzalez@ciemat.es



Group

Grudzinski

Gschwendtner

Harms
Harvey
Henderson
Henning
Holmes
Hurh
Hylen
Jaffe

Jain
Jansson
Jenner
Johnson
Johnson
Johnstone
Junquera
Kahn
Kellogg
Kephart
Kerby
Kharoua
Kikuchi
Kim

Kirk
Kobayashi
Kolomiets

Kothapalli

Craig
Jim
Edda
Elvin
James
Stuart
Walter
Steve
Patrick
James
David
Supriya
Andreas
Leo
David
Rolland
Carol
Tomas
Stephen
Roger
Robert
Jim

Cuyril
Keniji
Young-Kee
Harold
Hitoshi
Andrey

Raju

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

CERN

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
NorthStar Medical Radioisotopes, LLC
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory
University of Oklahoma

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Imperial College London

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Muons, Inc.

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Institut Physique Nucleaire Orsay
Muons, Inc.

Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
ESS-S

Ibaraki University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory

KEK

ITEP

Avasarala Technologies Limited

3

group@fnal.gov

jjg@anl.gov

edda.gschwendtner@cern.ch

harms@fnal.gov

jharvey@northstarnm.com

shenderson@ornl.gov
wfhenning@anl.gov
holmes@fnal.gov
hurh@fnal.gov
hylen@fnal.gov
djaffe@bnl.gov
sjain@fnal.gov
jansson@fnal.gov
l.jenner@imperial.ac.uk
dej@fnal.gov
roljiohn@aol.com
cjj@fnal.gov
junquera@ipno.in2p3.fr
kahn@fnal.gov
rkellogg@anl.gov
kephart@fnal.gov
kerby@fnal.gov

cyril. kharoua@esss.se

kikuchik@mx.ibaraki.ac.jp

ykkim@fnal.gov
hkirk@bnl.gov

hitoshi.kobayashi@kek.jp
kolomiets@itep.ru

knr@avasarala.com



Kronfeld
Kuno
Kurennoy
Kustom
Latina
Lebedev
Lebrun
Letchford
Letchford
Leveling
Lewis

Li
McDonald
Mcintosh
McManamy
McVea
Mehdiyev
Micklich
Mishra
Mokhov
Momozaki
Moore
Morfin
Mukherjee
Myers
Nagaitsev
Nassiri
Neubauer

Neuffer

Andreas
Yoshitaka
Sergey
Robert
Andrea
Valeri
Paul L. G.
Alan
Alan
Anthony
Jonathan
Derun
Kirk
Peter
Thomas
James
Rashid
Brad
Shekhar
Nikolai
Yoichi
Craig
Jorge G.
Aseet
Timothy
Sergei
Alireza
Michael

David

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Osaka University

Los Alamos National Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
STFC / Rutherford Appleton Laboratory
STFC / Rutherford Appleton Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Princeton University

STFC Daresbury Laboratory

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Thales Components Corp

University of Texas, Austin

Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Advanced Energy Systems, Inc.

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Muons Inc.

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

4

ask@fnal.gov
kuno@phys.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp
kurennoy@lanl.gov
rik@aps.anl.gov
alatina@fnal.gov
val@fnal.gov
lebrun@fnal.gov
alan.letchford@stfc.ac.uk
alan.letchford@stfc.ac.uk
leveilng@fnal.gov
jdi@fnal.gov

dli@lbl.gov
kirkmcd@princeton.edu
peter.mcintosh@stfc.ac.uk
tnm@ornl.gov
jmcvea@tccus.com
rmehdi@fnal.gov
bjmicklich@anl.gov
mishra@fnal.gov
mokhov@fnal.gov
momo@anl.gov
cmoore@fnal.gov
morfin@fnal.gov
aseet@fnal.gov
tim_myers@mail.aesys.net
nsergei@fnal.gov
nassiri@aps.anl.gov
mike@muonsinc.com

neuffer@fnal.gov



Noah
Nolen
Oddone
Ostroumov
Padamsee
Palmer
Pasquinelli
Peggs
Piel
Pitcher
Pogorelov
Pointer
Popovic
Prebys
Prior

Prost
Rahaman
Raja
Raparia
Reed
Revol
Rimmer
Romanenko
Ross
Rowe

Sahni

Samulyak

Sandha

Etam

Jerry
Piermaria
Peter
Hasan
Robert
Ralph
Steve

Dr. Christian
Eric

llya

David
Milorad

Eric
Christopher
Lionel
Azizur
Rajendran
Deepak
Claude
Jean-Pierre
Robert
Olexander
Marc

Allan

Vinod

Roman

Rajeshwar

ESS-Scandinavia

Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Cornell University

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory / ESS-S
Rl Research Instruments GmbH

Los Alamos National Laboratory
Tech-X Corporation

Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
STFC / RAL

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
University of South Carolina

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

CERN

Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Director, Raja Ramanna Centre for Advanced
Technology

Stony Brook University / Brookhaven National
Laboratory

Raja Ramanna Centre for Advanced Technology

etam.noah@cern.ch
nolen@anl.gov
pjoddone@fnal.gov
ostroumov@anl.gov
Isp2@cornell.edu
palmer@bnl.gov
pasquin@fnal.gov
peggs@bnl.gov
christian.piel@research-instruments.de
pitcher@lanl.gov
ilya@xcorp.com
david.pointer@anl.gov
popovic@fnal.gov
prebys@fnal.gov
chris.prior@stfc.ac.uk
Iprost@fnal.gov
rahaman@fnal.gov
raja@fnal.gov
raparia@bnl.gov
cbreed@anl.gov
jean-pierre.revol@cern.ch
rarimmer@ijlab.org
aroman@fnal.gov
mcrec@fnal.gov
arowe@fnal.gov

vcsahni@gmail.com

rosamu@bnl.gov

rssandha@rrcat.gov.in



Sasa
Scarpine
Schellman
Seidel
Shemyakin
Shiltsev
Shishlo
Sinha
Solyak
Stanculescu
Stefanski
Stratakis
Sun
Syphers
Talamo
Thangaraj
Tigner
Tollestrup
Torun

Tschirhart

Van den Bosch

Vincke
Volk
Wagner
Ward
Warner
Webber
Weerts

Wendt

Toshinobu
Vic

Heidi

Mike
Alexander
Viadimir
Andrei
Ashok
Nikolay
Alexander
Ray
Diktys
Yin-E
Michael
Alberto
Charles
Maury
Alvin
Yagmur
Robert
Joris
Heinz
James
Robert
Thomas
Arden
Robert
Harry

Manfred

Japan Atomic Energy Agency

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Northwestern University

Paul Scherrer Institut

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

Economics & Technology Associates International

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
IAEA, Austria

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Cornell University

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
lllinois Institute of Technology

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Los Alamos National Laboratory
CERN

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Techsource Inc. / DOE-NE AFC R&D
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

6

sasa.toshinobu@jaea.go.jp

scarpine@fnal.gov

h-schellman@northwestern.edu

mike.seidel@psi.ch
shemyakin@fnal.gov
shiltsev@fnal.gov
shishlo@ornl.gov
aksinha@sbcglobal.net
solyak@fnal.gov
a.stanculescu@iaea.org
stefanski@fnal.gov
diktys@bnl.gov
yinesun@fnal.gov
syphers@fnal.gov
alby@anl.gov
jtobin@fnal.gov
mt52@cornell.edu
alvin@fnal.gov
torun@iit.edu
tsch@fnal.gov
jvdbosch@lanl.gov
heinz.vincke@cern.ch
volk@fnal.gov

wagner@fnal.gov

tward@techsource-inc.com

warner@fnal.gov
webber@fnal.gov
weerts@anl.gov

manfred@fnal.gov



Weng
Wester
White
Yang

Yeh
Yoshikawa
Zhong
Zisman

Zwaska

Wu-Tsung

William

Herman B.

Won Sik
G.P.

Cary
Zhaopeng
Michael

Robert

OHEP / DOE

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Argonne National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory
Muons, Inc.

Argonne National Laboratory

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory

bil.weng@science.doe.gov
wester@fnal.gov
hwhite@fnal.gov
wyang@anl.gov
gpyeh@fnal.gov
cyoshikawal@gmail.com
zzhong@anl.gov
mszisman@Ibl.gov

zwaska@fnal.gov



